
All programs are suitable for Models I/III disk except * which 
are MI only. 

Program 

Airbus 
Alien Armada 
Clash 
DC-10 
Def end 
Dominoes * 
Draughts 
Dreamworld 
Enigma 
Fairytale 
Frenzy 
Frog II * 
Golf 
Interdictor Pilot 
Invaders 
Knight DeLuxe * 
Moon Rover 
Mysterious Adventures (any 3) 
Penetrator 
Rac e 
Sea Wolf 
Serpent 
Shuttle 
Space Eye 
Temple of Bast 
Treasure Trove 
Underworld 
Wonderland 

Price 

8.00 
5.00 
5.00 
8.00 
8.00 
7.00 
8.00 
6.00 
8.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
7.00 
8.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 

18.00 
8.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
8.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 

VAT inc 

9.20 
5.75 
5.75 
9.20 
9.20 
8.05 
9.20 
6.90 
9.20 
6.90 
6.90 
6.90 
8.05 
9.20 
6.90 
6.90 
6.90 

20.70 
9.20 
6.90 
6.90 
6.90 
9.20 
6.90 
6.90 
6.90 
6.90 
6.90 



The format of the ll1t 11 u per the Catalogue, with the exception of the IMt oolumn which 11 the Mle prloe . That II to 
My, the program name, Catalogue page number, relevant mode4 number, media and category . The key1 for the codel, Of 
courM, are at the end of the Catalogue Index. All prloee are v .A. T. lncJualw. 

THE 1 V & X' 

Aco rn Softw a r e 
Alien Arm ada - t ape 
Alien Armada - dis ~ 

Astroba ll - tape 
Astroball - d isk 
Bas ke t ba ll - tap e 
Bas ketball - disk 
Ouel - N- Dr olds - tap e 
Ouel - N-Drolds - dis k 
Evere s t E• plorer - tape 
Everest EKplore r - d i s k 
Cammo n Chall en ger - ta pe 
Cam~on Challenoer - di sk 
I nvad er s fro• Spa c e - tape 
Invader s fro• Spac e - d is k 
Los t Col ony - ta pe 
Los t Col ony - d i s k 
Medieval Maoic - tape 
Mediev1l Mogle - disk 
Money M1n1oer 
Pigskin - t1pe 
Pioskin - disk 
Pinb11l - tap e 
Pinba ll - dis k 
Quad - tape 
Quad - disk 
Spece Rocks - t1pe 
Space Rocks - disk 
Spece W1 r 
Structured B1sic Tr1nslator 
System Savers - tape 
Sys t em Se ve r s di sk 
Tenpi n - tape 
Te np i n d isk 
Wo rd Wa rs 
f amily Tree - tape 
family Tree - disk 

Computer Shack 
Ar a chnl d 
Arachnid 
Assault 
Assault 
Balloon Attack 
Ba I loon Attack 
Ct>opper S t rlke 
Chopper S trike 
Co nv oy 
Co nvoy 

t I I I 

Cy nortJ 
r yb o r 11 

11r"1on ·, ,., d 

fli<}lllJI 

11 iq nu l 

52 
52 
57 
5 7 

31 
3 1 
12 
12 

13 5 
135 

4 7 
H 

12 1 
121 

69 
69 
79 
79 
77 

•6 
•6 
18 
18 
31 
3 1 
52 
52 

15175 
16 
16 
52 
52 

80 
80 

113 
11 J 
122 
12 2 
15 0 
150 
149 
149 
108 
14 8 
15 0 

99 
99 

14 9 
It~~ 

1 )4 

1 }4 

SALE SHE ETS 

D 
0 
D 
D 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

D 
0 
0 
c 
c 
0 

0 
0 
D 

D 
D 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

I 

0 

0 

I 0 
0 

0 

I 

0 
0 

T 

0 

T 

0 

0 

I 

0 

0 

0 

T 

0 
T 

0 

T 

0 
0 

0 

T 

0 

T 

0 
T 

0 
T 

0 
T 

0 
T 

0 

T 

0 

I 

0 

D 

[J 

1 

0 
1 

0 

0 

ii 

Category 

A 

A 

A 
A 

A 

A 
A 

A 

c 
c 
c 
c 
A 
A 

c 
c 
c 
c 
H 

c 
c 
A 

c 
c 
A 
A 

A 

u 
u 
A 

A 

c 
H 

H 

u 

10 . 06 
13. 23 
13. 77 
16 . 68 
10.93 
14.38 
10. 9J 
14 .J8 
10 . 06 
1J . 51 
10 . 06 
13. 51 

9 . 20 
11. 50 
1 J. 77 
16 .68 

9 . 14 

12 . 59 
24 . 15 
12 . 50 
14 . 38 
14 . 95 
18. 4 0 
10. 9 3 
14. 3 8 
13 . 77 
16.68 
14 . 95 
27 . 60 
12 . 94 
17. 18 
10.93 
14 . JB 
10.06 
17.25 
20 . 70 

1 4. J8 
17. 25 

1 4. Jb 
1 7. 25 
19. 5 5 
20. 70 
19 .55 
20. 70 
1 5. 57 

1 7 . 25 
, 7. 7 5 

14. JR 
I 7 7 ' , 

19 . '..i ~ 

.''I 70 
11, . }H 

II "l• 

Sa le 
Price 

[ 5 . 00 

I 5 00 

Dun geon Esc ap e 
Du ngeon Esca pe 
fury 
fury 
ru r y 
fury 
Gauntlet 
Gauntlet 
Jovian 
Jovian 
Liberator 
Liberator 
Outhouse 
Outhouse 
Stronghold 
Stronghold 
Time Bandit 
Time Bandit 

Oat a -So ft 
Colou r Zap 
SECS 
Sigmon 

Ha yden 
Bl ack jack Mast er 
Sa rgon II 

!JC 
Black Hole 
Bla ck Ho l e 
Cyberches s Sys tem 
Cyb er chess Am . 
Cybe r chess Pr o 

Miscellaneous 
Label Maker 
Hl c romon 
Mlcromon 
Nametagr 
Olympic Oecatnlo n 
Porta-Cale 
Porta-Ma)( 
Porta-Stat 

•ll ey (Book s) 

113 

113 
14 8 

148 
14 8 
14 8 
14 0 
14 0 
112 
112 
13 9 

13 9 
150 
15 0 
14 9 
14 9 
14 8 
14 8 

8 9 
76 
76 

62 
6 

133 
133 
114 
114 

11 4 

90 

1 8 J 

169 
169 
169 

More JRS-80 Basic 74 
My Mi cro Speaks Base)( 74 
Problem Solving on the Poc ket Micr o 74 
Programs for Beginner s 75 
Success f ul so ftw a r e for co mp ~ 76 
1R S-80 Colour 99 
TRS-80 Means Busines ~ 74 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

A 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
D 
0 

K 

K 

T 

0 
T 

0 

T 

0 
T 

0 

T 

0 

0 

T 

0 
T 

0 
I 

0 

0 

0 

T 

0 

0 
D 

D 

D 
I 

0 

D 

0 

All above prices are exclusive: 

(5 .. VA T .. P&P 

(1 0 " VAT • P&P 

[J • P&P 

[ 6.50 

[ 12 . 25 

[ J. 7 5 

Category 

c 
c 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 
A 

A 

A 

A 
A 
A 

A 

u 
u 
u 

M 

c 

A 

A 

H 

H 

H 

H 

u 
u 
... 
G 
BH 
u 
BH 

13 . 23 
16 . 10 

15 . 5 2 
17 . 25 

19.55 

21. 28 
14.38 
17.25 

14.J8 
17.25 
14 . ) 8 

17.25 
19. 55 
21. 28 
15. 52 
17.25 
15.52 
17.25 

) J.)5 

2 5 .30 
25.30 

17 . 25 
2 0 . 1) 

2 4 . 15 
18.40 
18. 4 0 

18.40 
22 . 94 

25.24 
48. )Q 

22. 4} 

59.80 
J9 . 10 
}9. 10 

9.75 

9.95 
7.50 

8. 95 
6 .95 
8 . 25 

12. JO 

( 5 . 00 

I ( 10. 00 

I ( 10 . oo 

( 5 . 00 

( 5.00 

[ 10.0D 

( J.00 


